Contributor Name

AFGE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

AMALGAMATED TRANSIT UNION LOCAL 1235
AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF NURSE ANESTHETISTS CRNA PAC
BILL W HARMON CAMPAIGN FUND

CARPENTERS' LEGISLATIVE IMPROVEMENT COMMITTEE
CITIZENS FOR SHEPARD

COMMITTEE TO ELECT MIKE STEWART

COMMITTEE TO ELECT TIM BARNES

COMMITTEE TO ELECT TY COBB

COMMITTEE TO RE-ELECT CRAIG FITZHUGH
COMMITTEE TO RE-ELECT STRATTON BONE

CURTISS PAC

DRIVE COMMITTEE

FRIENDS OF GARY MOORE

FRIENDS OF JOHN TANNER

FRIENDS OF KENT COLEMAN

FRIENDS OF KENT COLEMAN

FRIENDS OF LOWE FINNEY

FRIENDS OF MARK MADDOX

FRIENDS OF MIKE MCDONALD

FRIENDS OF PHILLIP PINION

FRIENDS OF TY COBB Il

HERRON FOR CONGRESS

HERRON FOR CONGRESS

INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS
INTERNATIONAL BROTHERHOOD OF ELECTRICAL WORKERS PAC
INTERNATIONAL BROTHERHOOD OF ELECTRICAL WORKERS PAC
IRONWORKERS POLITICAL ACTION LEAGUE (IPAL)
IRONWORKERS POLITICAL ACTION LEAGUE (IPAL)
JEANNE D. RICHARDSON CAMPAIGN

JOE M. HAYNES FOR STATE SENATE

LINCOLN DAVIS FOR CONGRESS

LINCOLN DAVIS FOR CONGRESS

MACHINISTS NON PARTISAN POLITICAL LEAGUE
MARRERO FOR SENATE

NATIONAL AIR TRAFFIC CONTROLLERS ASSOCIATION PAC
PITTS FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE

PITTS FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE

RAINS FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE

RAINS FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE

ROGERS GROUP PAC

TENNESSEE COMMITTEE FOR ADVANCEMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY (T_CAP)

THE SPEAKERS FUND

UA POLITICAL EDUCATION COMMITTEE

UA POLITICAL EDUCATION COMMITTEE

UAW V CAP

UNITED STEELWORKERS POLITICAL ACTION FUND

City
WASHINGTON
NASHVILLE
WASHINGTON
DUNLAP
WASHINGTON
BURNS
NASHVILLE
CLARKSVILLE
CULLEOKA
RIPLEY
LEBANON
SPARTA
WASHINGTON
JOELTON
UNION CITY
SMYRNA
SMYRNA
JACKSON
DRESDEN
PORTLAND
UNION CITY
SHELBYVILLE
DRESDEN
DRESDEN
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
MEMPHIS

GOODLETTSVILLE

JAMESTOWN
JAMESTOWN

UPPER MARLBORO

MEMPHIS
WASHINGTON
CLARKSVILLE
CLARKSVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
NASHVILLE
KNOXVILLE
COVINGTON
ANNAPOLIS
ANNAPOLIS
DETROIT
PITTSBURGH

State Zip

DC 20001
TN 37210
DC 20001
TN 37327
DC 20001
TN 37029
TN 37216
TN 37040
TN 38451
TN 38063
TN 37088
TN 38583
DC 20001
TN 37080
TN 38281
TN 37167
TN 37167
TN 38302
TN 38225
TN 37148
TN 38281
TN 37160
TN 38225
TN 38225
DC 20006
DC 20001
DC 20001
DC 20006
DC 20006
TN 38107
TN 37072
TN 38556
TN 38556
MD 20772
TN 38112
DC 20005
TN 37043
TN 37043
TN 37367
TN 37367
TN 37228
TN 37919
TN 38019
MD 21401
MD 21401
Mi 48214
PA 15222

Receipt Date

Jun 30, 2012
Apr 13, 2012
Jul 6, 2012
Mar 31, 2012
May 16, 2012
Dec 1, 2011
Mar 31, 2012
Dec 30, 2011
Dec 30, 2011
Dec 31, 2011
Jan 9, 2012
Mar 26, 2012
Jun 25, 2012
Jun 15, 2012
Dec 14, 2011
Jun 15, 2012
Dec 1, 2011
Mar 30, 2012
Mar 31, 2012
Dec 5, 2011
Dec 31, 2011
Dec 30, 2011
Jun 28, 2012
Mar 31, 2012
Jun 28, 2012
Dec 24, 2011
May 16, 2012
Jan 23, 2012
Jun 15, 2012
Mar 31, 2012
Dec 31, 2011
Mar 31, 2012
Dec 30, 2011
Jun 28, 2012
Feb 29, 2012
Jun 8, 2012
Apr 16, 2012
Jul 13, 2012
Dec 31, 2011
Mar 31, 2012
Jan 23, 2012
Jan 16, 2012
Mar 31, 2012
Dec 28, 2011
Jun 25, 2012
Jun 1, 2012
Jul 13, 2012

Amount

$1,000

$250
$1,500
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$500
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$500
$1,000

$100

$500

$500

$500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$1,500
$3,500
$1,000

$500
$2,000
$2,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000

$500

$500
$1,000

$500
$1,000

$500
$1,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000



