Contributor Name	ıme City		Zip	Receipt Date	Amount
AFGE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	WASHINGTON	DC	20001	Jun 30, 2012	\$1,000
AMALGAMATED TRANSIT UNION LOCAL 1235	NASHVILLE	TN	37210	Apr 13, 2012	\$250
AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF NURSE ANESTHETISTS CRNA PAC	WASHINGTON	DC	20001	Jul 6, 2012	\$1,500
BILL W HARMON CAMPAIGN FUND	DUNLAP	TN	37327	Mar 31, 2012	\$1,000
CARPENTERS' LEGISLATIVE IMPROVEMENT COMMITTEE	WASHINGTON	DC	20001	May 16, 2012	\$5,000
CITIZENS FOR SHEPARD	BURNS	TN	37029	Dec 1, 2011	\$1,000
COMMITTEE TO ELECT MIKE STEWART	NASHVILLE	TN	37216	Mar 31, 2012	\$1,000
COMMITTEE TO ELECT TIM BARNES	CLARKSVILLE	TN	37040	Dec 30, 2011	\$1,000
COMMITTEE TO ELECT TY COBB	CULLEOKA	TN	38451	Dec 30, 2011	\$1,000
COMMITTEE TO RE-ELECT CRAIG FITZHUGH	RIPLEY	TN	38063	Dec 31, 2011	\$1,000
COMMITTEE TO RE-ELECT STRATTON BONE	LEBANON	TN	37088	Jan 9, 2012	\$1,000
CURTISS PAC	SPARTA	TN	38583	Mar 26, 2012	\$500
DRIVE COMMITTEE	WASHINGTON	DC	20001	Jun 25, 2012	\$5,000
FRIENDS OF GARY MOORE	JOELTON	TN	37080	Jun 15, 2012	\$1,000
FRIENDS OF JOHN TANNER	UNION CITY	TN	38281	Dec 14, 2011	\$1,000
FRIENDS OF KENT COLEMAN	SMYRNA	TN	37167	Jun 15, 2012	\$1,000
FRIENDS OF KENT COLEMAN	SMYRNA	TN	37167	Dec 1, 2011	\$500
FRIENDS OF LOWE FINNEY	JACKSON	TN	38302	Mar 30, 2012	\$1,000
FRIENDS OF MARK MADDOX	DRESDEN	TN	38225	Mar 31, 2012	
FRIENDS OF MIKE MCDONALD	PORTLAND	TN	37148		
FRIENDS OF PHILLIP PINION	UNION CITY	TN	38281		
FRIENDS OF TY COBB II	SHELBYVILLE	TN	37160	Dec 30, 2011	\$500
HERRON FOR CONGRESS	DRESDEN	TN	38225		\$1,000
HERRON FOR CONGRESS	DRESDEN	TN	38225		
INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS	WASHINGTON	DC	20006	Jun 28, 2012	\$2,500
INTERNATIONAL BROTHERHOOD OF ELECTRICAL WORKERS PAC	WASHINGTON	DC	20001		
INTERNATIONAL BROTHERHOOD OF ELECTRICAL WORKERS PAC	WASHINGTON	DC	20001	May 16, 2012	\$5,000
IRONWORKERS POLITICAL ACTION LEAGUE (IPAL)	WASHINGTON	DC	20006	Jan 23, 2012	\$1,500
IRONWORKERS POLITICAL ACTION LEAGUE (IPAL)	WASHINGTON	DC	20006	Jun 15, 2012	\$3,500
JEANNE D. RICHARDSON CAMPAIGN	MEMPHIS	TN	38107		
JOE M. HAYNES FOR STATE SENATE	GOODLETTSVILLE	TN	37072		\$500
LINCOLN DAVIS FOR CONGRESS	JAMESTOWN	TN	38556	Mar 31, 2012	\$2,000
LINCOLN DAVIS FOR CONGRESS	JAMESTOWN	TN	38556		
MACHINISTS NON PARTISAN POLITICAL LEAGUE	UPPER MARLBORO	MD	20772	Jun 28, 2012	
MARRERO FOR SENATE	MEMPHIS	TN	38112		
NATIONAL AIR TRAFFIC CONTROLLERS ASSOCIATION PAC	WASHINGTON	DC	20005		
PITTS FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE	CLARKSVILLE	TN	37043		
PITTS FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE	CLARKSVILLE	TN	37043		
RAINS FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE	PIKEVILLE	TN	37367		
RAINS FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE	PIKEVILLE	TN	37367		
ROGERS GROUP PAC	NASHVILLE	TN	37228		
TENNESSEE COMMITTEE FOR ADVANCEMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY (T_CAP)	KNOXVILLE	TN	37919		
THE SPEAKERS FUND	COVINGTON	TN	38019		
UA POLITICAL EDUCATION COMMITTEE	ANNAPOLIS	MD	21401	Dec 28, 2011	
UA POLITICAL EDUCATION COMMITTEE	ANNAPOLIS	MD	21401		
UAW V CAP	DETROIT	MI	48214		
UNITED STEELWORKERS POLITICAL ACTION FUND	PITTSBURGH	PA	15222		
S. H. E. S. LEEWSTIKE IST SELITORE / OTION 1 OND	robortair	. , ,	. 5222	541 10, 201Z	ψ5,000